
Avg(Min‐Max)Count

5.4(2‐7)35

5.6(3‐7)35

5.8181(3‐7)33

6.00
1.00
10.00
2.00
1.00

Friend 2.00

33.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Some initiative should be taken to make inventors aware of what is 
novelty and what is non‐obviousness

Please keep this activity on monthly basis, we can make it still viable & 
workable

After completion of each presentation, name & phone no. Should be 
provided so marketing & awareness of product be done fast.

Very essential work has been done

No

IPFACE website

How did you come to know about this event?

Email from Venture Center
Email from IPFACE

Half day workshop on 2nd meet of Pune inventors Network

Evaluation Results

Facebook

Meetings should be frequent. A good learning experience.(3)

Category

Quality of talk

Section ‐ 1

Comments and suggestions 
:‐ Please include if the talk 
met your expectations.

More inventors could be called with mass communication.(2)

Shoul be more interactive.(1)

Program found very interesting & helped to file the patent & found 
encouraging for innovating ideas & bringing into reality.

The talk of this event did satisfy my expectations. If shown practically (as a 
workshop) will be appreciated.

More of procedures & laws related to IP should be explained.

Newspaper

Overall satisfaction

Quality of facilities (Venue,etc.)

Would you like to hear about similar events in the future?
Yes



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

More control of the program

It will help & inspire

More inventors if selected for the presentation will be very interesting

BY making it more interactive session

More clarity on funding process is required.

Conducting more no. of programs for innovators

Increase it to happen more ofenly (4times/year)

If it displayed how actually to take the scientific research forward it would 
be appretiated

Could give the agenda in advance

More number of meetings & interactions

Have more frequent workshops

Please try to conduct these sessions in colleges as well.

Nice program to inspire new inventors

Time to be extended as interaction will be none

This is good program by which the inventors get good help. Experts talk 
really helps the inventors.

Presentations from the inventors were very good, but if experienced 
professional would have added some more comments with respect to the 
invention, that would have been really great.

Experties are required in the field of Electronics,Mechanical,Chemical etc.

Talk gave more idea about funding quantum & requirements & content of 
proposal.

How do you think can 
these workshops be 
improved further?

Should be conducted atleast a day workshop(2)

Very good programme(5)

Talk needs to be more specific and short.


