Half day workshop on 2nd meet of Pune inventors Network

Evaluation Results

Category	Avg(Min-Max)Count
Section - 1	
Overall satisfaction	5.4(2-7)35
Quality of talk	5.6(3-7)35
Quality of facilities (Venue,etc.)	5.8181(3-7)33
How did you come to know about t	his event?
Newspaper	6.00
Email from Venture Center	1.00
Email from IPFACE	10.00
IPFACE website	2.00
Facebook	1.00
Friend	2.00
Would you like to hear about simila	r events in the future?
Yes	33.00
No	
	•

Comments and suggestions	1	Meetings should be frequent. A good learning experience.(3)
:- Please include if the talk		
met your expectations.	2	More inventors could be called with mass communication.(2)
	3	Shoul be more interactive.(1)
	4	Program found very interesting & helped to file the patent & found encouraging for innovating ideas & bringing into reality.
	5	The talk of this event did satisfy my expectations. If shown practically (as a workshop) will be appreciated.
	6	More of procedures & laws related to IP should be explained.
	7	Some initiative should be taken to make inventors aware of what is novelty and what is non-obviousness
	8	Please keep this activity on monthly basis, we can make it still viable & workable
	9	After completion of each presentation, name & phone no. Should be provided so marketing & awareness of product be done fast.
	10	Very essential work has been done

	11	Nice program to inspire new inventors
	12	Time to be extended as interaction will be none
	13	This is good program by which the inventors get good help. Experts talk really helps the inventors.
	14	Presentations from the inventors were very good, but if experienced professional would have added some more comments with respect to the invention, that would have been really great.
	15	Please try to conduct these sessions in colleges as well.
	16	Talk needs to be more specific and short.
	17	Very good programme(5)
	18	Talk gave more idea about funding quantum & requirements & content of proposal.
	19	Experties are required in the field of Electronics, Mechanical, Chemical etc.
How do you think can	1	Should be conducted atleast a day workshop(2)
these workshops be improved further?	2	More number of meetings & interactions
	3	Could give the agenda in advance
	4	Conducting more no. of programs for innovators
	5	Increase it to happen more ofenly (4times/year)
	6	If it displayed how actually to take the scientific research forward it would be appretiated
	7	Have more frequent workshops
	8	More control of the program
	9	It will help & inspire
	10	More inventors if selected for the presentation will be very interesting
	11	BY making it more interactive session
	12	More clarity on funding process is required.